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John William Russell Burgess

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode

Date of birth May 1940
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CHROMOCRAFT PROPERTIES
LIMITED

MGPC LIMITED

MGP HOLDINGS LIMITED

MGP CHROMOCRAFT LIMITED
CHROMOCRAFT LIMITED

PRINT MANAGEMENT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

BROWNSTONE LIMITED

BROWNSTONE LIMITED

PRINT MANAGEMENT (MIDDLESEX)
LIMITED

PRINT MANAGEMENT (MIDDLESEX)
LIMITED

CLARKESCREEN LIMITED

PRINT MANAGEMENT HOLDINGS
LIMITED
CHROMOCRAFT LIMITED

CLARKESCREEN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

John William Russell Burgess

Number

Number
05677956

04844389
04251197
01307058
01121166
01764844
02730587

02730587
01577199

01577199

00707365

01764844

01121166

00707365

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900522639
900522639
British

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
17/01/2006 Director
25/07/2003 Director
25/01/2002 Director
25/01/2002 Director
26/10/1994 04/10/1993 Director
24/10/1994 04/10/1993 Director
04/09/1992 Company
Secretary

04/09/1992 Director
18/11/1991 04/10/1993 Company
Secretary

18/11/1991 Director
04/11/1991 04/10/1993 Company
Secretary
04/11/1991 04/10/1993 Company
Secretary
04/11/1991 04/10/1993 Company
Secretary

04/11/1991 04/10/1993 Director



